Preisentwicklung

Koérnermais (Futtergetreide)
Lose 3 Tonnen ab Lager

Euro/dt

Euro/dt

Kdrnermais
3 Tonnen ab Lager
46,00

41,00

36,00

3100

26,00

21,00

s ceesse Median esccee Min  eeccee Max

Kornermais
3 Tonnen ab Lager
4600

41,00

36,00

31,00

26,00
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